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CC100-28

RCO7GF102J
RCO7GF332J
RC32GF102J
RC42GF391J
RL156-10
RL156-19

SW559-N-1
SW559-P-1

TS171-4
T5171-5

1IN645
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Description

CAP, FXD, CER

RES, FXD
RES, FXD
RES, FXD
RES, FXD
REL ARM
REL ARM

SW PB
SW PB

SKT, RELAY
SKT, RELAY

DIODE
TRANSISTOR

A5757

A5757
A5757
A5757
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A5757
A5757

A5757
A5757

A5757
A5757

A5757
A5757
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R3
R5
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K1
K2
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1.3 XK1
4 XK2

< CR1,CR3,CR4,CR5
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030 — General LIST NUMBER

0
O 031 - Electrical
0 owmlgm%w_.ws_ MODEL NUMBER A5757

DATE COMPILED
Symbol Number

Part Number Description
PC803 PC BOARD A5757 1
CK2191 SCHEMATIC A5757 X

TE127-2. TERM, STUD A5757 19




